
.-. ._ . - . - - _ ,

//. v/o?pEug% osag.
.. at UNITED STATESg

s j 'N'JCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
# ** WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055W1

k
9 . . . . . ,o

SEP 211996Scientech, Inc.
ATIN: Ms. Shirley Afable i

11821 Parklawn Drive i

Rockville, MD 20852

Dear Ms. Afable:

Subject: Modification No. 5 to Task Order No. 36 entitled, " Individual Plant
Examination (IPE) Reviews for Back End Containment Performance and
Source Term Analysis - Internal Events Only (Millstone Unit 2)"
under Contract No. NRC-04-91-068

The purpose of this modification is to correct " Modification No.1". dated
4/5/95 to read " Modification No. 2" and " Modification No. 2" dated 6/15/95 to ]
read " Modification No. 3." |

A sumnary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $18,238.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $18,238.00
1

This modification obligates FY95 funds in the amount of $-0 . |

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged."

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Paulette
Smith on (301) 415-6594. |

Sincerely, |
i

[Nd) 'I M
,

ace, Contracting Officer
1 echnical Acquisition Branch No. 1

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

|

S0010
9509290000 950927
PDR CONTR g8 9NRC-04-91--068 PDR

,



1,.

;( *

i'
.

.

s k

SEP 2 71995

,Scientech, Inc.
ATTN: Ms. Shirley Afable
11821 Parklawn Drive ;

Rockville, MD 20852 -1
'

1

Dear Ms. Afable:

Subject: Modification No. 5 to Task. Order No. 36 entitled, " Individual Plant
-Examination (IPE) Reviews for Back End Containment Performance and-
Source Term Analysis - Internal Events Only (Millstone Unit 2)"
under Contract No. NRC-04-91-068

,

The purpose of'this modification is to correct " Modification No.1" dated
4/5/95 to read " Modification No. 2" and " Modification No. 2"-dated 6/15/95 to

. read " Modification ~ No. 3. "
~

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $18,238.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $18,238.00

This modification ebligates FY95 funds in the amount of $-0 .

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.
,

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Paulette
Smith on (301) 415-6594.

Sincerely,

Mary Mace, Contracting Officer
Technical Acquisition Branch No.1 |

|Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

DISTRIBUTION: PSmith r/f . TAB 1 r/f KParrot-r/f JLane, P0 Accounting '-

RN: Action taken pursuant'to Adm. RFPA RES-91-068 dtd 9/22/95 to correct " Mod
No. 1" to " Mod. No. 2" and " Mod. No. 2" to " Mod. No. 3" under T.O. 36.

DC/ TAB 1b /T 1
PSmith:ps-
9/ M95 9f795 I

68t36m5c smith

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

j


